
Columbia Community Unit School District No. 4 
2018-2019 School Year Calendar 

 
 

AUGUST 

Tuesday, August 14  Teacher Institute 8:00 – 3:00 

Wednesday, August 15  Teacher Institute 8:00 – 3:00 
Thursday, August 16  1st Day for Students (Full Day) 
 
SEPTEMBER 

Monday, September 3  No School – Labor Day 
Friday, September 21  Early Dismissal – School Improvement Day 

 
OCTOBER 

Friday, October 5   No School – Teacher Institute 
Monday, October 8  No School – Columbus Day 

Tues./Thurs., October 23, 25 Parent/Teacher Conferences – 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 26  No School - Parent/Teacher Conferences & Teacher Institute 

 
NOVEMBER 

Monday, November 12  No School – Veteran’s Day Observance 
Wednesday, November 21  No School 

Thursday, November 22  No School – Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 23  No School 

 

DECEMBER 
Monday, December 24  

     through   No School – Winter Break 
Friday, January 4 

 
JANUARY 

Friday, January 4   No School – Teacher Institute 
Monday, January 7  School Resumes 

Monday, January 21  No School – Martin Luther King Observance 
 

FEBRUARY 
Monday, February 18   No School – Presidents Day 

 
MARCH 

Monday, March 4   No School – Casimir Pulaski Day 
Friday, March 22   Early Dismissal – School Improvement Day 

 

APRIL 
Wednesday, April 17 

     through    No School – Spring Break 
Monday, April 22 

Tuesday, April 23   School Resumes 
 

MAY 
Tuesday, May 21*  Last Day of School – Half Day Dismissal    *If no emergency days are utilized* 

 
Wednesday, May 29**  Last Day of School – Half Day Dismissal   **If five emergency days are utilized** 

 
 

 
REMINDER: PLC DISMISSAL IS EVERY WEDNESDAY 

CHS – 2:00 
Parkview – 2:05 

Middle School – 2:10 
Eagleview – 2:25 

 


